
Description : 
Hex Head Spin-On Mandrels for Threaded Eyelet

Part No. : 
QC-1420-4

Note : 
  - Drawing not to Scale

CLIMAXMETAL

Address : 8141 Tyler Boulevard 

                 Mentor, OH 44060

Phone : 800.542.6552  Fax: 800.860.5553

Email : sales@climaxmetal.com

Web : www.climaxmetal.com

METAL  PRODUCTS  COMPANY

0.
25

0

4.000

1/4-20

3/8 HEX


